MSG

ASSIGNMENT

| | , m |
|---|---|
| From. Date: | Veh No: SAR TRYS Yr Regn: 21 Jan 2020 |
| Estimated Cost: | Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover / |
| OD I TP WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV | Truck / Trailer or |
| To Inspect Vehicle No: | Make: Toward Siln to co 1996 |
| at Workshop m/s OOHRAY Newton | Colour CM Mey A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA |
| of | Sp.Reading O 77/ T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA |
| Insured: | Eng/No: |
| Policy No. | |
| Claims No. | Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt |
| Sum Insured: Excess: | Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or |
| (Client's Record) | Brake: Ingreer / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or |
| Make of Veh: 4 | Modi: Wir / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or |
| | Tyre Size: F: 186 Golf 15 |
| (Policy Condition) | R: 105 (20)(C 15) |
| Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/S | BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / |
| repair at the time of inspection. | TOYO / YOKO or |
| Bal. or Market Value: 497k | |
| IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No | R/Bal (2 P/Bal (|
| GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No | I/Bal / I/Bal / |
| Est. Repairs: Ves or No | D.O.A. D.O.I. 1 - 27 - 7 |
| Lum Sum: 3 Val.: Yes or No | Survey held at |
| | Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear/I O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or |
| CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN / OUT | The state of the state of the state of |
| Date: Person Contacted: | The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. |
| Date / Time Action / Instruction | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | · |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report | Days Of Repair: |
| : Final Report | Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: |
| Date/Time, File Return to? Add Fee | Transportation: |
| 2) Add Fee | |
| | : Interview (\$) Fhotos |
| Report Found: | : Tech, Invs. (5) Ones: |
| France from AND Co. | CMARIANA (A |

OOHRAY RENTAL PTE. LTD.

8 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4, Premier@Kaki Bukit #06-31 Singapore 415875 Tel: (65) 6661 9687 Fax: (65) 6241 6697

Estimate Repair List

12 July 2021

HHTPClaims21-46

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd 4 Shenton Way #21-01 SGX Centre 2 Singapore 068807

Attn: Motor Claims Department

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SMR 7794 Y& GBD 980 B ON 03/07/2021 ALONG SLIP ROAD GEYLANG EAST CENTRAL TO PAYA LEBAR ROAD AT ABOUT 1600 HOURS

Insured

HUA HONG PTE LTD

Vehicle Registration No

SMR 7794 Y

Vehicle Make

TOYOTA

Vehicle Model

SIENTA HYBRID 7 SEATER 1.5X CVT

Vehicle Chassis No

NHP1707194579

Policy No

5109921641-02-000336

| Date | of Acciden | t : 03/07/2021 | Type of C | laim: | Third Party |
|------|------------|--|----------------|---------|-------------|
| S/N | Quantity | | Unit Price S\$ | all II. | Amount S\$ |
| 1 | 1 | Rear Bumper / Pl | | \$ | 1,442.80 |
| 2 | 10 | Rear Bumper Clips / Mc . | \$ 5.00 | | 50.00 |
| 3 | 1 | Rear Bumper Extension (Center) / SCR | | \$ | 643.40 |
| 4 | 1 | Rear Bumper Extension (RH) / SC | | \$ | 301.40 |
| 5 | 1 | Rear Bumper Reflector (RH) 🔀 🗥 | | \$ | 118.20 |
| 6 | 2 | Rear Bumper Side Retainer (LH/RH) X MV | \$ 243.40 | \$ | 486.80 |
| 7 | 1 | Rear Tailgate / Bus | | \$ | 2,173.60 |
| 8 | 1 | Rear Tailgate Weatherstrip Rear Tailgate Lock Rear Tailgate Emblem Rear Tailgate Logo (Hybrid Synergy) Rear Tailgate Lamp (RH) | | \$ | 316.16 |
| 9 | 1 | Rear Tailgate Lock 💢 // 😽 | | \$ | 472.72 |
| 10 | 1 | Rear Tailgate Emblem / | | \$ | 118.20 |
| 11 | 1 | Rear Tailgate Logo (Hybrid Synergy) /) //300. | | \$ | 99.70 |
| 12 | 1 | Rear Tailgate Lamp (RH) | | \$ | 624.72 |
| 13 | 1 | Rear Tailgate Garnish × | | \$ | 556.00 |
| 14 | 1 | Near rail Lamp (NT) | | \$ | 835.68 |
| 15 | 1 | Rear Windscreen Moulding / Msc . | | \$ | 123.40 |
| 16 | 1 | Rear End Panel X | | \$ | 1,216.44 |
| 17 | 1 | Rear End Panel Outer X \ \n\N | | \$ | 756.00 |
| 18 | 1 | Rear End Panel Top Garnish 🔀 🕽 | | \$ | 287.00 |
| | | | | \$ | 10,622.22 |
| | | | Less 20% | \$ | (2,124.44) |
| | | 040 | | \$ | 8,497.78 |
| 19 | 1 | Rear Reverse Sensor / OM | NETT | \$ | 200.00 |
| 20 | 1 | Sealant X NN | NETT | \$ | 40.00 |
| Тос | ut & weld | rear end panel. change rear bumper, rear tailgate rea affected by accident | | \$ | 800.00 4 |
| MIN | cking an a | iod directed by decide | | \$ | 9,537.78 |

OOHRAY RENTAL PTE. LTD.

8 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4, Premier@Kaki Bukit #06-31 Singapore 415875 Tel: (65) 6661 9687 Fax: (65) 6241 6697

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SMR 7794 Y& GBD 980 B ON 03/07/2021 ALONG SLIP ROAD GEYLANG EAST CENTRAL TO PAYA LEBAR ROAD AT ABOUT 1600 HOURS

Estimate Repair List for vehicle SMA 3120 H - Toyota CHR

| Total | \$ 11,393.12 |
|---|-------------------------|
| 7% GST | \$ 745.34 |
| | \$ 10,647.78 |
| To spray rear end panel, rear bumper, rear tailgate and all affected area | \$ 800.00 Yos |
| To dismantle & refit rear bumper sensor | \$ 60.00 4 0 |
| To dismantle & transfer rear tail gate mechanism fitting to new tail gate | \$ 80.00 60 |
| To dismantle & refit rear windscreen | \$ 120.00 / |
| To perform wire checking | \$ 50.00 30 |
| Balance B/F | \$ 9,537.78 |
| | |

Authorised by Claims Dept

Mays.

After repair photos.

Gre aigny - 82880282

Gre aigny - 84860282

Gro aigny - 8480282

Gro aigny - 8480282

Gro aigny - 8480282

LISCANO Consultants hence notify

- So annually before after enray pointing
- * 10 tearles peroustation about bearing
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Projudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer Signature:

ole:

7/21/75/00/14-01/3 (WTUSC) Americania describition RY DATE & TIME OSOTROGE 17:02 (BOT) MITTED BY Tang Chun Kier 680M 2 (06/07/2021 17:11 (6/07))

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

PORTANT NOTICE

Pleasure region committee the metallic of the encountries to appear up the claims processe

information provided many he as builtful and accurate as possible. Any will information or authoriting of majority facts may allow insurance companies to regulate

The write and ecoepherics of the form to importance companies is not an administrate facility facility on the gast of the insurance companies

The report will be brownited by the incurance of the CBA francische Managament Cantra assubblished by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (CAA) for exclusing Any fairse resporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

ned their constants of their response with the a time the results as entailerable appear expellmentant by antervasified plantings. the transportant of this require to the freshers, you havely conserve to the archiving of this require and to copies of the require being made evaluate aforesant.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

modestamental by other

Date of Accident

Exact Location of Accident

Additional Location Information

Country/State of Loss

05/07/2021 17:02 (SGT) 03/07/2021 16:00 (SGT)

Sãp Road Geylang East Central to Paya Lebar Road

and the second of the

Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

SMR7794Y

INSUREDIPOLICYHOLDER

is company?

Name Of Registered Owner

Company Reg No

Email Address

Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No

Yes

HUA HONG PTE. LTD.

200900309M

CLAIMS@HUAHONG.COM.SG

(Phone) +65-66619088

+65-66619088

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer

Model

Variant

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of

accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to

your vehicle?

Vehicle Category

Transmission

CC

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company

Type of Coverage

Fleet Policy

Policy Number

Cover Note Number

DRIVER

Name of Driver NRIC No

Toyota Sienta

Private use

No - Claiming third party

Private hire

Auto

1500

NTUC Income Insurance Co-operative Ltd Comprehensive Yes 5109921641-02-000336 drivo CLASSIC

LING LAY LENG JUNEE S7520393D

Accident report SN0721750014

Date Of Birth 27/06/1975 Occupation Indoor **Date Of Driving Pass** 21/04/1995 **Driving experience** 26 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS Gender Female Mobile Number (Phone) +65-87538831 Alt. Phone Number **Email Address** JUNEE_LING@YAHOO.COM.SG Address BLK 441 #04-217 TAMPINES STREET 43 Address complement Postcode 520441 Is the driver the policyholder? No If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Hirer Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? Nο Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT

Type of Accident Collision - Head to Rear Weather Conditions Clear Road Surface Dry

OTHER INFORMATION

Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No Number of vehicles involved in the accident Was anybody injured in the Accident? Yes Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? No Was any other vehicle or property damaged? Yes Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 1 Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? No

DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION

Was the accident reported to the police? Yes Police Station Name **Bedok North Neighbourhood Police Centre** Police Station Phone No (Phone) +65-18002449999 (Fax) +65-62447258 Alt. Police Station Phone No 30 Bedok North Road Singapore 469676 **Police Station Address** Was notice of intended Prosecution given? If yes, against whom?

CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT

REFER TO SKETCH PLAN / POLICE REPORT

ATTACHMENT(S)

Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Reasons for not uploading a video of the accident OWNER WILL SUBMIT VIDEO TO INCOME DIRECTLY Was there any audio recorded? No

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number GBD980B Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour

Passport No/FIN
Contact Number
Address
Address complement
Postcode
Insurance Company Name
Nature Of Damage
Details of property damaged in accident
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Commercial vehicle LEE CHEE LEONG G7204460L (Phone) +65-96523266

-

INJURED PERSONS DETAILS

INJURED 1

Name of injured person
Address
Address Complement
Post Code
Approximate Age Years Old
Injuries Sustained
Injured person in which vehicle?
Were seat belts worn?
Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

LING LAY LENG JUNEE

SMR7794Y Yes No

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the ladgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes"
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims,
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time

(If driver is nor the policyhalder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

| KETCH PLAN | | | |
|--|--|---------------------------------------|--|
| | | | |
| | | A- SMR 77944 | |
| | | B- ABD 9808 | |
| Approved Assert Asserts on | where we work was and | D-1100 1005 | |
| | | | |
| | the State of | | |
| - | | | |
| _ | AKI | | |
| | 1975 | | |
| | (3) | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| FSCRIRE CIRCUMSTA | NCES OF THE ACCIDENT | | |
| | | | |
| Accident Date & Time | 3)3)20 N 1600 | | |
| Accident Location . | Geylong East Central Slip Rd + | Paya Lebar Road | |
| | | | |
| | Refer Police Report "T/20210 | 04 / 2045 | |
| | Kener Louise Echony . 1/2021 02 | 04 / 2042 | |
| | Keter tollee Kebort 1/202102 | 04 / 2045 | |
| | Keker Colleg Echony 1 (1703) 03 | 04 / 2042 | |
| | Keker Police Febora 11203103 | 04 / 2042 | |
| | Keker Police Febora 11703103 | 04 / 2042 | |
| | Keker Police Lepona 11202102 | 04 / 2042 | |
| | Keker Police Febora 11703103 | 04 / 2042 | |
| | Keker Police Febora 11203103 | 04 / 2042 | |
| | Keker Police Febora 11703103 | 04 / 2042 | |
| | Keker Police Echovy 11703103 | 04 / 2042 | |
| | Keker Police Febora 11203103 | 04 / 2042 | |
| | Keker Police Febora 11703103 | 04 / 3042 | |
| | Keker Police Echovy 11703103 | 04 / 3042 | |
| | Keker Police Pebovy 11703103 | 04 / 3042 | |
| | | | |
| the state of the same and the same of the same of the same and the same of the same of the same of the same of | Reporting Only Own Damage | | O (OD/TP) |
| ECLARATION | Reporting Only Own Damage O | Third Party ☐ Claim at other workshop | |
| ECLARATION | Reporting Only Own Damage O | Third Party Claim at other workshop | |
| ECLARATION | Reporting Only Own Damage **MPORTANT **PORTANT **Werknal sen w. **Pownland own w. * | Third Party ☐ Claim at other workshop | |
| ECLARATION We declare the foregoing | Reporting Only Own Damage TimePORTANT The feat ion or particulars are true in every respect. The feat ion of positive in the particular are true in every respect. | Third Party | g (Shem Germage) Cap Willed Babb Utte day o |
| ECLARATION | Reporting Only Own Damage **MPORTANT **PORTANT **Werknal sen w. **Pownland own w. * | Third Party ☐ Claim at other workshop | g (Shem Germage) Cap Willed Babb Utte day o |





1 of 3 Report No. T/20210704/2072

Police Station Of Origin: Bedok North N.P.C 30 Bedok North Road SINGAPORE 469676 Tel No: 1800-2449999

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT Station Diary No.: Date/Time Report Made: Vide Report No.: 100 04/07/2021 21:45 Informant's Particulars Name of Informant: Address: APT BLK 441 TAMPINES STREET 43 #04-217 SINGAPORE LING LAY LENG JUNEE 520441 ID Type / ID No .: Contact No.: Mobile: 87538831 NRIC NO / S7520393D Home/Office: Nationality: Email: SINGAPORE CITIZEN Sex: Age: Date of Birth: Type of Informant: 27/06/1975 Female 46 Driver Institution / School Name: Race Language: English Chinese **Driving Licence Information:** Occupation: GRAB DRIVER Class: 3 Date of Expiry:

| Type of Accident: | Injury Others | Drink Drive: No | Date/Time of Accident: 03/07/2021 16:00 | Type of Location X-Junction |
|--------------------------|-------------------------------|--------------------------------------|---|--------------------------------|
| Location: GEYLANG E | AST CENTRAL | | | |
| Weather: Clear | | Road Surface: Dry | | Road Speed Limit: |
| Traffic Flow: One Way | | Traffic Control: Pedestrian Cross | | Traffic Volume: Heavy |
| Type of Collis | sion: ving Vehicles - Head | i To Rear | | Anyone conveyed by ambulance: |

| Vehicle No. | Type | Make | Model | Color | Condition | No of Passenger |
|-------------|-------|------------|--|--------|----------------------|-----------------|
| GBD980B | Lorry | MITSUBISHI | CANTER FEA01BR2S DEB (CBU) | White | Slightly Damaged | 0 |
| SMR7794Y | Car | TOYOTA | SIENTA HYBRID 7 SEATER 1.5X CVT | Silver | Seriously Damaged | 1 |





Police Station Of Origin: Bedok North N.P.C. 30 Bedok North Road SINGAPORE 469676 Tel No. 1800-2449999

Report No. T/20210704/2072

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

| Details of Person | Involved | | TO SERVICE TO SERVICE | | The y | A CALL SECURITION OF THE PARTY OF | |
|---------------------------------|--|----------|-----------------------|-----------------------------------|---------|-----------------------------------|--|
| Any Pedestrian In | volved No | | | | | | |
| No. of Pedestrians Injured. NIL | | | Use of Pe | Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA | | | |
| Driver | A STATE OF THE STA | | 对的创造的 | | A Array | | |
| Name | LEE CHEE LEONG | | | ID No | | G7204460L | |
| Related Vehicle | GBD980B (Lorry) | | | Contact No. | | 96523266 | |
| Hospital/Clinic | NIL | | | 0.000 | | Class: NIL Date of Expiry NIL | |
| Date Treatment | NIL | | Date Disc | Discharge NIL | | | |
| | ted Medical Leave | Degree o | of Injury | NIL | | | |
| Driver | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | Ayala | ALC: ALC: | | | | |
| Name | LING LAY LENG JUNEE | | | ID No. | | \$7520393D | |
| Related Vehicle | SMR7794Y (Car) | | | Contact No. | | 87538831 | |
| Hospital/Clinic | MOUNT ALVERNIA HOSPITAL | | | Class Drivin Licen Expir | g | Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL | |
| Date Treatment | 03/07/2021 | Date Dis | charge | 03/0 | 7/2021 | | |
| | nted Medical Leave | 05 | Degree | of Injury | NIL | | |

Brief Details.

On 03/07/2021 at about 4pm, my car stopped at the stop line of the slip road at Geylang East Central, going into Paya Lebar Road as the traffic along Paya Lebar Road was quite heavy. There was a lorry (GBD980B) stopped behind my car. Suddenly, the lorry accelerate and hit onto my rear. Due to the incident, my rear right side around the tail light was dented and scratches. There were also some scratches on the rear windscreen. No police or ambulance at scene.

As I was feeling breathless, backache, shoulder pain, neck pain, bad headache and also pain on my right wrist, I went to Mount Alvernia Hospital to seek medical attention and was given 5 days MC.





Police Station Of Origin Bedok North N.P.C 30 Bedok North Road SINGAPORE 469676 Tel No: 1800-2449999 Report No. T/20210704/2072

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

| Signature Of Officer Recording | ng The | Report |
|---------------------------------|--------|---------|
| G / Sr Staff Sgt NUR FARHANA | RINTE | JAKARIA |
| Sr Staff Sgt NUK FARTING | | |

Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable

Officer In Charge Of Case:
TP / AEIT /
SI MOHAMAD ZULFAZDLI BIN ABDULLAH
Contact No.: 65476204

Authentication Stamp

| | Signature Of Informant. |
|---|-------------------------|
| | (Market |
| | Date/Time: |
| | 04/07/2021 21:45 |
| | Classification Of Case: |
| (| Ž ~~ |
| (| |